
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life January 13, 2019

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $141,825 38
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $77,853 35
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $65,682 35
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $62,280 14

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $49,224 5
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $32,040 6
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $31,404 3

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $26,868 11
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $26,411 7
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $25,260 8
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $24,204 11
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $22,704 7
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $20,952 8
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $20,880 1
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $19,992 7
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $18,748 14
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $18,648 5
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $17,853 16
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $16,500 1
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $14,388 7
Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $13,620 1
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $13,584 5
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $12,900 3
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $12,864 2
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $12,048 1
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $11,080 13
McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $10,800 5
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $10,380 4
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $10,176 2
Vickers, Jordan Vickers Insurance Agency $10,092 1

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $9,864 3
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $9,756 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $8,952 3
Palmer, Casey V. Palmer Insurance Agency $8,520 1
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $7,956 4
Lobdell, Deborah H. Lobdell Insurance Agency $7,860 2
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $7,560 4
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $7,464 4
Patterson, Adam D. Patterson Insurance Agency $7,212 1
Baacke, Brian W. Baacke Insurance Agency $7,116 2
Kelsey, Steven D. Kelsey Insurance Agency $7,067 2
Richard, Paul Richard Insurance Agency $7,067 2
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $7,056 2
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $6,788 2
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $6,600 6
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Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $6,576 1
Green, Laurie A. Green Insurance Agency $6,240 1
Capierseho, Daniel E. Capierseho Insurance Agency $6,168 2
Remoza, Inc. $6,048 2
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $5,928 2
Lasman, David Lasman Insurance Agency $5,904 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $5,880 1
Barta, Francine Barta Insurance Agency $5,796 6
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $5,772 2
Black, Ana M. Black Insurance Agency $5,652 1
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $5,640 1
Cohen, Sheila G. Cohen Insurance Agency $5,596 1
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $5,412 1
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $5,256 2
Warner, Russell G. III Agency of Terry Warner $5,208 1
Jennings, Mark Jennings Insurance Agency $5,100 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $5,100 2
Easterling, Horace W. Easterling Insurance Agency $5,088 2
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $5,073 3
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $5,028 5

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Wohl, Gregory Wohl Insurance Agency $4,764 2
Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $4,692 2
Jetter, Art Art Jetter & Company, Inc. $4,662 2
O'Sullivan, John F. O'Sullivan Insurance Agency $4,620 1
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $4,540 2
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $4,452 3
Larsen, Blair M. Larsen Insurance Agency $4,296 1
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $4,258 2
FDR Financial Group, Inc. $4,212 1
Pickett, Francis J. Pickett Insurance Agency $4,176 1
Borde, Corrie Borde & Associates, PA $4,164 2
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $4,164 2
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $4,040 1
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $3,936 1
Adler, Jeffrey S. Adler Insurance Agency $3,852 1
Aronoff, Thomas H. Aronoff Insurance Agency $3,828 1
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $3,792 1
Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $3,744 1
Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $3,696 1
AMAC Senior Resources Network $3,684 2
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $3,648 1
Costanzo, Nicholas P. Costanzo Insurance Agency $3,648 1
Muni, Joseph P. Jr. Muni Financial, Inc. $3,612 1
Rushing, Robbie D. Rushing Insurance Agency $3,540 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $3,528 2
MSJ Benefits Insurance, LLC $3,480 1
Reilly, Frank A.J. Reilly Insurance Agency $3,456 2
Sainz, Vidal Jr. Sainz Insurance Agency $3,420 1
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $3,372 3
Silver, Lawrence B. Silver Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $3,300 2
Bruno, Juliet A. Bruno Insurance Agency $3,276 1
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Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $3,258 2
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $3,216 1
MacDonald, Gregory E. MacDonald Insurance Agency $3,120 1
James M. Gray, Inc. $3,096 1
Becher, Michael J. Becher Insurance Agency $3,084 1
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. Barrowman Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Cruickshanks, Jane Cruickshanks Insurance Agency $3,048 1
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $3,024 1
Wallis, Noel Wallis Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $2,988 2
Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $2,952 1
Branch, Beth Branch Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Heck, Douglas S. Heck Insurance Agency $2,844 1
Fuller, Bret A. Fuller Insurance Agency $2,820 1
Rutstein, Michael W. Rutstein Insurance Agency $2,808 1
Balogh, Christian J. Balogh Insurance Agency $2,724 1
Roper, Charles W. Roper Insurance Agency $2,676 1
Busby, June Busby Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Greenhill, Richard A. Greenhill Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Murphy, Michael W. Murphy Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Riva, Antonio Riva Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Wardell, Ronald P. Wardell Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Ira Fenster Insurance Srvcs., Inc. $2,604 1
Senior Services of North America, Inc. $2,580 3
Blackwelder, Robert V. Blackwelder Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Williams, Gilbert S. Williams Insurance Agency $2,544 1
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Ahlbum, Tim $30,924 Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $20,880
Jaffe, Joseph A. $21,468

Ulayyet, Fred M. $16,500

Gilbert, Brian $13,728 Victor, Maurice $11,808
Wiedersum, Bryan F. $13,620 Vickers, Jordan $10,092
Savage, Gina $12,048

Merritt, Dee $9,756 Lasman, David $5,904
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $9,048 Hirsch, Susan J. $5,880
Palmer, Casey V. $8,520 Neira, Michelle M. $5,856
Kempler, Gary S. $7,776 Barta, Francine $5,796
Chacon, Cesar $7,584 Aarons, Neill $5,676
Patterson, Adam D. $7,212 Black, Ana Maria C. $5,652
Mangini, Rosemary $7,152 Holmquist, James A. $5,640
Chard, Dani L. $6,888 Cohen, Sheila G. $5,596
Lowen, Steven T. $6,768 Murphy, Ryan M. $5,580
Holzman, Robert $6,696 Sanders, Barbara L. $5,448
Haass, David $6,576 Lembcke, Julia $5,412
Aufrecht, Dennis J. $6,420 Levi, Baruch $5,412
Malooley, Michele A. $6,420 Warner, Russell G. III $5,208
Green, Laurie A. $6,240 Abbatiello, Vincent $5,196
Stevens, Sandra K. $5,964 Jennings, Mark $5,100

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Simon, Julie $4,788 Aronoff, Thomas H. $3,828
O'Sullivan, John F. $4,620 Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,792
Sestilio, Stephen M. $4,620 Easterling, Horace W. $3,756
Baacke, Brian W. $4,296 Joiner, Clifton T. $3,744
Larsen, Blair M. $4,296 Gold, Matthew $3,708
Catron, Edward A. $4,212 Skolnick, Hal S. $3,696
Solodkin, Jason M. $4,212 Borde, Corrie $3,672
Pickett, Francis J. $4,176 Costanzo, Nicholas P. $3,648
Birnhak, Lauren A. $4,164 Keating, Gizella $3,648
Sosso, Michael R. $4,040 Simon, Steven D. $3,648
McDaniel, Heather $4,020 Sperling, Philip S. $3,648
Newman, Michelle $3,936 Muni, Joseph P. Jr. $3,612
Pollart, Stephen C. $3,935 Weintraub Dubois, Leni D. $3,612
Adler, Jeffrey S. $3,852 Casey, Jason C. $3,540
Ahmed, Nur N. $3,852 Devlin, Monica D. $3,480

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)



FOR THE WEEK ENDING

January 13, 2019

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Parchami, Azar $3,480 Zarins, Ivars $2,844
Needleman, Steven M. $3,468 Fuller, Bret A. $2,820
Armbrecht, Keith $3,456 Rutstein, Michael W. $2,808
Sainz, Vidal Jr. $3,420 Flaum, Carol $2,800
Haft, Gary S. $3,384 Bono, Peter F. $2,796
Berthiaume, Zina $3,360 Perdomo, Ana I. $2,796
Ahlbum, Jon $3,348 Biesiadecki, Brian W. $2,748
Eserman, Clifton W. $3,300 Balogh, Christian J. $2,724
Ferrara, Joseph $3,300 Fuhrman, Harold $2,724
Maviglia, Raymond C. $3,300 Liedtke, Sabra K. $2,688
Rosati, Lisa $3,300 Roper, Charles W. $2,676
Santiago, Paul $3,300 Adler, Jay B. $2,628
Silver, Lawrence B. $3,300 Allan, Bret M. $2,628
Bruno, Juliet A. $3,276 Busby, June $2,628
Sachs, Kerry $3,252 Carroll, Daniel P. $2,628
Freifeld, Mitchell S. $3,216 Clatsoff, Deborah A. $2,628
Johnson, Perry L. $3,216 Cohen, Philip A. $2,628
Claassen, Matthew J. $3,168 Colucci, Jacqueline S. $2,628
Kelsey, Steven D. $3,132 Dillow, David S. $2,628
MacDonald, Gregory E. $3,120 Franco, Salvador $2,628
Olson, Landon $3,096 Goldenberg, Karen S. $2,628
Walfish, Fred $3,084 Greenhill, Richard A. $2,628
Lobdell, Deborah H. $3,072 Kahn, Peter S. $2,628
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $3,048 Manassa, Joseph $2,628
Barta, Devin M. $3,048 Messett, Jeffrey L. $2,628
Casella, Carole J. $3,048 Murphy, Michael W. $2,628
Cruickshanks, Jane $3,048 Pelletier, Denise M. $2,628
McGeoy, Jacob M. $3,036 Puels-Riccardi, Frances C. $2,628
Lange, Douglas M. $3,024 Ranney, Eugene $2,628
Schwartz, Scott J. $3,024 Rosenkrantz, Howard $2,628
Shelton, Jevon $3,024 Stern, Mindy S. $2,628
Taylor, Charles Q. $3,024 Verpaele, Dawn $2,628
Wallis, Noel $3,024 Fenster, Ira $2,604
Whiteley, William R. $2,988 Lawrence, Kevin $2,589
Branch, Beth $2,952 Badessa, Joseph J. $2,568
Thompson, Patty L. $2,952 Blackwelder, Jenna V. $2,568
Kornbluh, Gary N. $2,928 Kehs, Robert $2,568
Westfall, Edward B. $2,928 Khan, Razi A. $2,568
Benedeti-Zum Tobel, Giovanna $2,868 Schwartz, Matthew $2,556
Gumora, Helene $2,868 Elkins, Amy $2,544
Osborn, Jarrett $2,868 Hamilton, Jon M. $2,544
Ripoll, Glenn A. $2,868 Prosniewski, Kathleen $2,544
Zum Tobel, Marc $2,868 Williams, Gilbert S. $2,544
Heck, Douglas S. $2,844
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